
TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

MAN 56.03

Serie 1
1 5 MASIERO Matteo 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 55.10
2 4 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 57.85
3 3 GHETTINI Francesco 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 58.26
4 7 BOTTINO Matteo 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'00.09
5 2 SODANO Marco Aurelio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'00.21
6 1 GIACALONE Giuseppe 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'00.56
7 6 GUERCIO Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'00.83
8 8 MORANDELL Paul 1996 ITA SSV Bozen 1'00.91
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Serie 2
1 7 COSTIGLIOLO Luca 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'01.21
2 4 BONZANO Riccardo 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 1'02.11
3 2 RIGANTI Fabio 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'02.25
4 3 MALERBA Francesco 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'02.76
5 5 FERRETTI Leonardo 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 1'02.83
6 6 FAVERO Matteo 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'04.48

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 BUONRIPOSI Simone 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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Serie 3
1 3 CABULA Federico 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'03.79
2 4 PAKLER Marco 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 1'08.56
3 5 FAVRE Stefano 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'10.86
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TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 56.03

1 MASIERO Matteo 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 55.10
2 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 57.85
3 GHETTINI Francesco 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 58.26
4 BOTTINO Matteo 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'00.09
5 SODANO Marco Aurelio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'00.21
6 GIACALONE Giuseppe 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'00.56
7 GUERCIO Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'00.83
8 MORANDELL Paul 1996 ITA SSV Bozen 1'00.91
9 COSTIGLIOLO Luca 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'01.21

10 BONZANO Riccardo 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 1'02.11
11 RIGANTI Fabio 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'02.25
12 MALERBA Francesco 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'02.76
13 FERRETTI Leonardo 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 1'02.83
14 CABULA Federico 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'03.79
15 FAVERO Matteo 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'04.48
16 PAKLER Marco 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 1'08.56
17 FAVRE Stefano 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'10.86

NON CLASSIFICATI

BUONRIPOSI Simone 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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